Computer Science:

Retention and Graduation Rates

Undergraduate Retention and Graduation

Cohort

All

Admission Type

All

Full/Part Time

All

N

-~
Fall 2012 58
Fall 2013 60
Fall 2014 90
Fall 2015 91
Fall 2016 99
Fall 2017 84
Fall 2018 9
Fall2019 72
Fall 2020 46
Fall 2021 59
Fall 2022 55
Fall2023 79

Fall 2024 8%

Campus

Main

Gender

All

Ethnicity

All

College

Science & Health

Department

Computer Science

Major

Computer Science

Program

BS-CS

First Generation

All

Pell

All

Veteran

All

Honors

All

Dorm

All

1¥r Grad Return¥1 2%r Grad ReturnY2 3¥rGrad ReturnY3 4Yr Grad ReturnY4 5Yr Grad Return¥Y5 6Yr Grad ReturnY® 7YrGrad ReturnY7 8Yr Grad

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
1.4%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

75.9%
58.3%
T7.8%
71.4%
78.8%
67.9%
69.2%
75.0%
65.2%
69.5%
To.4%
T4.7%

5.2%
0.0%
1.1%
3.3%
2.0%
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2.2%
£.9%
6.5%
5.1%
7.3%

56.9%
55.0%
57.8%
57.1%
64.6%
51.2%
58.2%
58.3%
47.8%
55.9%
54.5%

12.1%
6.7%
5.6%
8.8%
5.1%
9.5%
7.7%
8.3%
8.7%
11.9%

44.8% 32.8% 24.1%
40.0% 20.0% 23.3%
50.0% 37.8% 14.4%
45.4% 26.4% 28.6%
60.6% 34.3% 31.3%
45.2% 23.8% 20.2%
44,0% 24.2% 20.9%
51.4% 29.2% 26.4%
39.1% 21.7% 19.6%
39.0%

48.3%
31.7%
46.7%
41.8%
46.5%
34.5%
37.4%
40.3%

8.6% 48.3%
10.0% 35.0%
7.8% 52.2%
8.8% 45.1%
13.1% 50.5%
6.0% 38.1%
1.7% 41.8%
15.3%

8.6%
8.3%
3.3%
5.5%
10.1%
4.8%
3.3%

48.3%
38.3%
53.3%
46.2%
57.6%
38.1%

5.2%
5.0%
1.1%
4.4%
4.0%
4.8%

50.0%
40.0%
55.6%
46.2%
60.6%



Information Technology:

Undergraduate Retention and Graduation

Cohort
All

Admission Type

M 1Yr Grad Return¥1

All
Full/Part Time
All
F
Fall 2022 18
Fall 2023 23

Fall 2024 24

0.0%
0.0%

66.7%
69.6%

Campus

Main
Gender

All

Ethnicity

All

2Yr Grad ReturnY?2

11.1% 50.0%

College

N Science & Health
Department

e Computer Science
Major

A Information Technology

Program

BS-IT

First Generation

All

Pell

All
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Veteran
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Computer Information Technology:

Undergraduate Retention and Graduation

Cohort Campus College Program Veteran
All v Main b Science 8 Health v BS-CIT W All
Admission Type Gender Department First Generation Honors
All e All e Computer Science e All N All
Full/Part Time Ethnicity Major Pell Dorm
All - All S Computer Info Technology v~ All A All

M 1¥Yr Grad ReturnY1 2¥r Grad ReturnY2 3%rGrad ReturnY3 4YrGrad ReturnY4 5Yr Grad ReturnYS 6Yr Grad ReturnY® 7Yr Grad ReturnY7? 8Yr Grad

-

Fall 2016 9 0.0% 66.7% 0.0% 55.6% 0.0% 44.4% 22.2% 22.2% 44.4% 44.4% 44.4% 44.4%
Fall 2017 42 0.0% 69.0% 7.1% 45.2% 9.5% 31.0% 28.6% 9.5% 35.7% 4.8% 35.7% 9.5% 42.9% 4.8%

Fall 2018 38 0.0% §1.6% 15.8% 47.4% 28.9% 34.2% 47.4% 18.4% 60.5% 7.9% 68.4%

Fall 2019 36 0.0% 66.7% 8.3% 50.0% 19.4% 30.6% 36.1% 11.1% 36.1% 5.6%

Fall 2020 32 0.0% 78.1% 0.0% 62.5% 12.5% 46.9% 40.6% 25.0%

Fall 2021 33 0.0% T2.7% 6.1% 57.6% 21.2% 42.4%

Fall 2022 1



